08/30/2019

LAST

AMOS
BENNETT
BENNETT
BENNETT
BENNETT
BONDURANT
BROWN
BROWN
CONE
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
CROW
DAVIS
DAWSON
DEAN
GARRETT
GAULT
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
HUNSUCKER
HUNSUCKER
HUNSUCKER
INGRAM
JONES
KIGER
KILBURN
KOEHLER
MATHEWS
MATHEWS
MATHEWS
MATHEWS
MATHEWS
MATHEWS
MAXWELL
MCDANIEL
MULFORD
NASH
NASH
NORRIS
NORRIS
PAPPAL
PHILLIPS
RALEY
SKELLEY
SMITH

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

ANTHEA
CHRISTAL
CHRISTAL
CHRISTAL
CHRISTAL
KEVIN
BRITTANY
BRITTANY
STEPHEN
SUSAN
SUSAN
KENDAL
RAQUEL
AUDREY
SANDRA
TRACY
RACHEL
NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS
NIKKI
MEGAN
MEGAN
CHADWICK
CHADWICK
CHADWICK
MARJORIE
LYNN
ANGELA
ALEXANDRA
LAWRENCE
JESSICA
JESSICA
JESSICA
WESLEY
WESLEY
WESLEY
LARRY
BRENNIS
STEPHANIE
JAMES
JAMES
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
BENJAMIN
MICHAEL
GLENDON
ALAINA
MICHELLE

EMP ID

897311200
437902010
437902010
437902010
437902010
721705020
883808020
883808020
328705180
438906020
438906020
058708160
175005060
797010190
729210250
106008260
345908140
614112250
614112250
804307080
910401070
910401070
660801300
660801300
660801300
335108200
102802020
332704290
407206280
157010010
853111170
853111170
853111170
416403290
416403290
416403290
350906270
469212220
692712160
942105050
942105050
389907200
389907200
896504140
820412080
667812180
917603220
327401170

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0021 CENTRAL SCHOOL

SP055
Sp047
SP055
SP063
SP067
SP002
SPO51
SP128
SP0O19
SP055
SPO61l
SP056
SP225
SP056
SP055
SP056
SP056
SP012
SP033
SP056
SPO17
SP127
SP031
SP055
SP128
SP055
SP056
SP059
SP058
SPO15
SP052
SP055
SP070
SP002
SP004
SP055
SP123
SP055
SP064
SP004
SP005
SP038
SP055
SP055
SP033
SP003
SP019
SPO13

i e i i i i S el i i i i e i i

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
DRAMA DIRECTOR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH
CHORUS DIRECTOR, OTH
HEAD BASKETBALL
CHEER VARSITY (1)
JV SOFTBALL

ASST TRACK
DEPARTMENT HEAD
YEARBOOK-OTHER
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
HEAD SOFTBALL
CROSS COUNTRY
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
ASST BASKETBALL
ASST VOLLEYBALL
GOLF

DEPARTMENT HEAD

JV SOFTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
ASST SOFTBALL
CHEER J-V (1)
DEPARTMENT HEAD
SGA WITH CLASS
HEAD BASKETBALL
HEAD TRACK
DEPARTMENT HEAD

JV  BASKETBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
NEWSPAPER SPONSOR
HEAD TRACK
ATHLETIC DIR
AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
CROSS COUNTRY

HEAD BASEBALL

ASST TRACK

HEAD VOLLEYBALL

AMOUNT

250.
1,803.

250.
2,886.
1,082.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.

TALLY

PAGE



08/30/2019

LAST

SMITH
STRICKLAND
TEMPLE
TWITTY
WARD

WARD

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WRIGHT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

MICHELLE
TAMELA
EDWIN
SEAN
ALLEN
ALLEN
JULIA
JULIA
JULIA
KERISTEN

EMP ID

327401170
574907080
295401290
439708080
928006150
928006150
418706240
418706240
418706240
906803080

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0021 CENTRAL SCHOOL

SP055
SP055
SP055
SP225
SP123
SP125
SP054
SP056
SP060
SP055

e g

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
JV  BASKETBALL

Jv BASEBALL

WEB MANAGER

GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
YEARBOOK-HIGH
DEPARTMENT HEAD

AMOUNT

250.
250.

132,813.

TALLY

58

PAGE



08/30/2019

LAST

CARNLEY
CHAPMAN
DIAMOND
FOSTER
GOLDEN
HOGGATT
MCCALL
MCCOMBS
MOORE
POWERS
RAUCH
RENTSCHLER
RICHARDS
SCOTT
SHIELDS
TALLMAN
WILLIAMS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

KATHERINE
DAWN
CHRISTINE
PATRICIA
ROGER
JENNIFER
KATHERINE
LEANN
NORA
MEREDITH
EMILY
MARY
TONYA
BROOKE
JEANNIE
VIVIAN
DARYL

EMP ID

251209180
400812230
644505040
568404130
299903050
674211030
447505090
554111040
000107070
335908240
170206150
119906220
357404020
182108100
293909070
014802080
649006210

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0041 BERRYHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SP056
SP225
SP056
SP058
SP225
SPO61l
SP054
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP059
SP055
SP058
SP059
SP056
SP055

B Y H

SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 500.
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.
YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.
WEB MANAGER 1,803.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA) 13,000.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 600.
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA) 13,000.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.

35,569.

TALLY

17

PAGE



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20

PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

PAGE

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0051 BAGDAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
BAXLEY CHARLES 347910070 04 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
BONNER TIFFANY 125512260 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
CARTER KART 558609220 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
CUMMINGS LISA 047501090 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
JACOBSEN STEPHANIE 890706110 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
LANOUX BRIANA 534810170 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
LEDET ANNA 590704250 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
MCDONAL DUANE 065205210 02 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.00
MOAK KIM 927610210 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
MULLINS ALLISON 016607260 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
SAPP TIPHANIE 531109090 03 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
SASSER JASON 825108020 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00

5,743.50 12



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0061 CHUMUCKLA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
BOTT PENNY 180108190 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
BRYANT JULIE 617206300 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
CHUITES TAMMY 957801240 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
HARRIS HOLLY 462304190 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
HESTER KIMBERLY 890311180 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
JOHNSON MELISSA 622406260 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
MCDONALD LYNNE 983210020 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
MILLER REBECCA 117608030 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
PUTMAN MARTI 621506090 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00
STRICKLAND JESSICA 579301190 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
STRICKLAND JESSICA 579301190 01 09 SP061 A YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.28

5,886.08 11



08/30/2019

LAST

HEUVELINK
JOHNSON
TROUTMAN

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0071 EAST MILTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT
GEORGE 921804030 01 09 SP072 A BEST ROBOTICS
CLARA 253605060 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
ASHLEY 550611020 01 09 SP061 A YEARBOOK-OTHER

AMOUNT

800.
836.
1,082.
2,719.

PAGE

TALLY
00
75
28
03 3



08/30/2019

LAST

BLACK
BOWMAN
BRIAN
BURGESS
COLEY
DUNNE
GRUBB
JOHNSON
LAUGHLIN
LOMBARDO
RANEY
STEVENS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20

PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

TIFFINY
LINDSAY
SAMANDIS
COURTNEY
KIMBERLY
SHERYL
JENNIFER
CHLOE
LAUREL
ASHLEY
SHIRLEY
RICHARD

EMP ID

232806130
631002270
124210270
164302140
958310310
581208240
134610300
239312070
553605230
418011090
891705210
740504140

ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

0101 GULF BREEZE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ID PT

01 06 SP058
02 09 SP055
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP056
05 09 SP054
05 09 SP055
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP059
01 15 SP222

e

SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.
WEB MANAGER 1,803.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 550.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA) 13,000.
CELL PHONE LEVEL 2 540.

20,030.

TALLY

12

PAGE



08/30/2019

LAST

BARBER
BRANDON
CORNELIUS
DORY
FLOWERS
FREEMAN
FRICKS
GILBREATH
GILLIS
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
HUGHES
MURPHY
PLAYER
SHAFFER
SMITHEY

STRINGFELLOW

WEBB

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

SHERRI
MICHAEL
CHRISTINA
JEANNE
JENNIFER
GRACE
MARTHA
KAREN
KRISTIN
MARY

MARY
RACHEL
TRACY
ELIZABETH
JANET
SUSAN
JOSEPH
LORETTA

EMP ID

557205040
168402110
854501220
601812150
212508220
743511280
090805090
639208170
407511130
847705160
847705160
343508050
736207100
247407300
263806270
787104260
126405030
276408230

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0102 GULF BREEZE MIDDLE SCHOOL

SP055
SP225
SP055
SP058
SP072
SP055
SP055
SP055
SP055
SP054
SP055
SP055
SP225
SPO61l
SP058
SP063
SP055
SP058

i e i i

SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT
DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.
BEST ROBOTICS 800.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 350.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 350.
WEB MANAGER 1,803.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.
YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.
BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH 2,886.
DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.

13,302.

TALLY

18

PAGE



08/30/2019

LAST

ADAMS
ALLEN
ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT
ARNOLD
BAKER
BARNES
BOYD
BROTHERS
BRUMMER
BRUMMER
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
COOK
COOK
CUILIK
CURINGTON
DAILY
DJIKANOVIC
DONAHOO
DRUSKY
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
FOLSE
FRENCH
GARCIA
GATICA
GORDON
GORDON
GREENE
GUTSHALL
HALPIN
HOFEFMAN
HUNDLEY
KEEN
KILLAM
KING
KING
KING
KLINE
KOZBIEL
KRAMER
LADNER
LANDFAIR

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

CHELSEY
STACEY
MATTHEW
MATTHEW
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
EMILY
VICTORIA
JESSICA
SCOTT
DANIEL
LAURA
LAURA
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
JONATHAN
JONATHAN
CAROLINE
AUBREY
DAVID
DANIELLE
VICTORIA
TRISTAN
KATHARINE
KATHARINE
DIANE
ANDREW
RAFAEL
ALBERT
SCOTT
SCOTT
LELAND
ANDREA
SHANE
SUSAN
DAWN
PATRICK
KENNETH
JASMINE
JASMINE
WILLIAM
KIMBERLY
NICHOLAS
NATHANIEL
JEANNE
MARIE

EMP ID

797904190
266805200
440012290
440012290
658010220
658010220
658010220
825212180
306402050
071812310
415404221
505404070
112209130
112209130
912609290
912609290
912609290
326309230
326309230
404107310
455103150
401310300
117908020
286501050
746009110
535312220
535312220
188112090
335506100
989907110
687110090
844903050
844903050
505210260
331703100
442209290
786502190
351612140
631506180
891210290
829905240
829905240
447309060
963903300
133303100
361609290
890308240
384909120

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0103 GULF BREEZE HIGH SCHOOL

SP033
SP065
SP005
SP225
SP004
SP121
SP124
SP127
SP225
SP055
SP125
SP225
SP060
SP064
SP001
SP034
SP034
SP0O07
SP054
SP032
SPO016
SP006
SP049
SP039
SP020
SP032
SP055
SP055
SPO016
SP068
SP126
SPO19
SP033
SP121
SP055
SP122
SP055
SPO31
SP225
SP055
SPO13
SP127
SPO11
SP055
SP122
SP126
Sp048
SP055

i e i i i i S el i i i i e i i

SUPPLEMENT

CROSS COUNTRY
FORENSIC SPONSOR
ATHLETIC DIR

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
HEAD TRACK

Jv FOOTBALL

9TH BASKETBALL
ASST VOLLEYBALL
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
DEPARTMENT HEAD

Jv BASEBALL

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
YEARBOOK-HIGH
NEWSPAPER SPONSOR
HEAD FOOTBALL
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL
WEB MANAGER
SWIMMING

ASST FOOTBALL

HEAD WRESTLING
CHEER J-V (2+)
BAND DIR, SR. HIGH
ASST LACROSSE
SWIMMING
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
ASST FOOTBALL
JROTC INSTRUCTORS
ASST SOCCER

ASST TRACK

CROSS COUNTRY

Jv FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
9TH FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GOLF

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
DEPARTMENT HEAD
HEAD VOLLEYBALL
ASST VOLLEYBALL
HEAD SOCCER
DEPARTMENT HEAD
9TH FOOTBALL

ASST SOCCER

CHEER VARSITY (2+)
DEPARTMENT HEAD

AMOUNT

2,886.
1,803.
5,772.

660.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.

660.

550.
3,607.

660.
1,803.
1,082.
5,772.
2,886.
2,886.
2,886.
1,803.
2,886.
3,607.
5,772.
3,607.
7,575.
2,886.
2,886.

650.

250.
3,607.
1,803.
3,607.
3,607.
2,886.
3,607.

650.
3,607.

250.
2,886.

660.

600.
5,772.
3,607.
5,772.

600.
3,607.
3,607.
5,772.

300.

TALLY

PAGE



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 10
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0103 GULF BREEZE HIGH SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
MATTAIR TRAVIS 060812210 01 06 SP003 A HEAD BASEBALL 5,772.16
MCAULEY EARLE 401209210 01 09 SP036 A LACROSSE 2,886.08
MCGEHEE CHELSEA 538611190 01 09 SP012 A HEAD SOFTBALL 5,772.16
MCGEHEE CHELSEA 538611190 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
NELSON KEITH 045107220 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
NELSON KEITH 045107220 01 09 SP068 A JROTC INSTRUCTORS 1,803.80
OTTENSMEYER RYAN 924701070 01 09 SP002 A HEAD BASKETBALL 5,772.16
OTTENSMEYER RYAN 924701070 01 09 SP125 A JV BASEBALL 3,607.60
PARIS TYGER 987609260 01 06 SP002 A HEAD BASKETBALL 5,772.16
ROYAL MARCUS 754310200 01 06 SP123 A JV BASKETBALL 3,607.60
SCHAFER MITZI 467211160 01 12 SP037 A TENNIS 2,886.08
SCHAFER MITZI 467211160 01 12 SP037 A TENNIS 2,886.08
SEGERS JORDAN 591101100 03 09 SP004 A HEAD TRACK 5,772.16
SEGERS JORDAN 591101100 03 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
SMITH ADAM 431706170 01 09 SP017 A ASST BASKETBALL 3,607.60
SMITH ADAM 431706170 01 09 SP031 A GOLF 2,886.08
SMITH SARAH 674906300 01 09 SP070 A SGA WITH CLASS 1,082.28
SPENCER MICHAEL 391601030 01 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
SPENCER MICHAEL 391601030 01 09 SP034 A WEIGHTLIFTING 2,886.08
SPILLERS LAUREN 379606070 01 09 SPO50 A CHEER 9TH (2+) 3,607.60
ST ROMAIN JUSTIN 660402030 01 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
ST ROMAIN JUSTIN 660402030 01 09 SP034 A WEIGHTLIFTING 2,886.08
ST ROMAIN KAYLA 620009080 01 09 SP062 A DANCE DIRECTOR 1,803.80
TIMMONS MARGIE 112704200 01 09 SP047 A DRAMA DIRECTOR 1,803.80
TOWNSEND KELLY 224607160 01 09 SP015 A ASST SOFTBALL 3,607.60
TRESELER JOSHUA 568911260 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
WATTS JON 326510260 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00

A

WHIBBS MARGARET 949907080 01 09 SP055 DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00

223,028.19 76



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 11
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0131 T R JACKSON PRE-K CENTER

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
ALLRED AMANDA 710807190 01 26 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
BENWARE SHARON 009808150 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
BONNETTE AMANDA 548707300 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
BORTOLIN SHARON 270207250 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
BOTT LEE 858401240 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
EWING MYRA 424403240 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
FISCHER ROSEANNE 336811160 01 26 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
GEARY JENNIFER 747801090 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
GILLIS DEANNA 761612180 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
HEATH DEBRA 315903230 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
IRWIN CONNIE 330304250 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
KIMMONS REBBECCA 307110270 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
LOONEY BARBARA 630905110 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
MCKEITHEN JETTA 971902010 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
MCNEIL WENDY 737302160 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
MERRELL KERRY 045701190 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
MONTGOMERY BETTY 482901230 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
MORTON JENNIFER 305106240 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
NANCE SHAUNA 952110310 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
PARKER LAURIE 559104120 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
PATRICK KIMBERLY 012105230 01 09 SP201 A TEACHING ASST PRIN 600.00
POWELL MICHELLE 363611090 02 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 764.91
RAMIREZ-CRESPO LIANDETHZA 971709160 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
REESE KESHANTA 338802030 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
SUMMERLIN SARAH 506708190 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
THURMAN MELODY 700407020 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
WALKER CINDY 212607210 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
WHITE SHELBY 873606090 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
WYATT CHRISTINE 528206270 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75

24,437.46 29



08/30/2019

LAST

BARFIELD
BELVEAL
BLACKMAN
DEGRAAF
DEGRAAF
DIAMOND
DOBSON
DOBSON
DOBSON
FINDLEY
FISCHER
FISCHER
FLOYD
GAVIN
GODWIN
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HULLETT
HULLETT
JACKSON
JORDAN
JORDAN
KENT
KENT
KERSEY
KERSEY
KERSEY
KILLAM
KNOWLTON
LOCKLIN
LONGO
MITCHEM
MITCHEM
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROWELL
ROWELL
ROWELL
ROWELL
RUIZ
STEELE
STEELE
SURRATT
SURRATT
SURRATT
UNDERWOOD
UPTON
WATSON

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

MARSHALL
RACHEL
DEWEY
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
JOREY
TERESA
TERESA
TERESA
ELISHA
JUNIA
JUNIA
HILLARY
JAMIE
TABATHA
REBECCA
REBECCA
HENRY
HENRY
STEPHEN
MINDY
MINDY
JOHNATHAN
JOHNATHAN
MELVIN
MELVIN
MELVIN
KENDRA
STEPHEN
STEVEN
JOSHUA
CASSIE
CASSIE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
LANA
RHETT
RHETT
RHETT
RANDELL
CATHERINE
CATHERINE
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
WESLEY
BAYLEIGH
ANTHONY

EMP ID

248912080
543209080
616201220
442312270
442312270
577805040
232012140
232012140
232012140
198712190
240006080
240006080
435402250
832009240
881310210
732804250
732804250
126811220
126811220
023103010
546704030
546704030
307305170
307305170
415402210
415402210
415402210
071611250
920904120
996801050
686603310
145912160
145912160
852201030
852201030
352008290
076505120
076505120
076505120
459009240
032602230
032602230
946802210
946802210
946802210
067904150
434008160
899304080

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0141 JAY HIGH SCHOOL

SP121
SP040
SP004
SP122
SP123
SPO16
SP0O19
SP033
SP033
SP038
Sp048
SP055
SP123
SP127
SP050
SP055
SP124
SP002
SP019
SP0O18
SP049
SP054
SPO17
SP035
SP001
SP037
SP037
SP055
SP225
SP124
SP125
SP055
SP060
SP003
SP121
SP069
SP004
SPO16
SP035
SP125
Sp047
SP062
SPO016
SP034
SP034
SP225
SP066
SP002

e I i i I B i i i G i i i o

SUPPLEMENT

Jv FOOTBALL

ASST BAND DIR, SR HI

HEAD TRACK

9TH FOOTBALL

JV  BASKETBALL
ASST FOOTBALL
ASST TRACK

CROSS COUNTRY
CROSS COUNTRY
AGRICULTURE

CHEER VARSITY (2+)
DEPARTMENT HEAD
JV  BASKETBALL
ASST VOLLEYBALL
CHEER 9TH (2+)
DEPARTMENT HEAD
9TH BASKETBALL
HEAD BASKETBALL
ASST TRACK

ASST BASEBALL
CHEER J-V (2+)

WEB MANAGER

ASST BASKETBALL
ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
HEAD FOOTBALL
TENNIS

TENNIS

DEPARTMENT HEAD
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
9TH BASKETBALL
Jv BASEBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
YEARBOOK-HIGH
HEAD BASEBALL

Jv FOOTBALL

SGA W/O CLASS
HEAD TRACK

ASST FOOTBALL
ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
Jv BASEBALL
DRAMA DIRECTOR
DANCE DIRECTOR
ASST FOOTBALL
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CHORUS DIRECTOR
HEAD BASKETBALL

AMOUNT

3,497.
4,329.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.
2,886.
2,886.
3,607.
5,772.

300.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.

250.
3,607.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.
1,803.
3,607.
2,886.
5,772.
2,886.
2,886.

250.

3,607.
3,607.

250.
1,803.
5,772.
3,607.
1,803.
5,772.
3,607.
2,886.
3,607.
1,803.
1,803.
3,607.
2,886.
2,886.

1,803.
5,772.

TALLY

PAGE

12



08/30/2019

LAST

WATSON
WATSON
WILKES
WILLIAMSON
YOUNGBLOOD
YOUNGBLOOD
YOUNGBLOOD
YOUNGBLOOD

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

ANTHONY
ANTHONY
CONNIE
BRANDI
LANCE
LANCE
LANCE
MANDY

EMP ID

899304080
899304080
752612010
984806240
636401200
636401200
636401200
497104210

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0141 JAY HIGH SCHOOL

SPO15
SPO16
SP039
SP055
SP005
SPO31
SP222
SP055

i i

SUPPLEMENT

ASST SOFTBALL

ASST FOOTBALL

BAND DIR, SR. HIGH
DEPARTMENT HEAD
ATHLETIC DIR

GOLF

CELL PHONE LEVEL 2
DEPARTMENT HEAD

AMOUNT

3,607.
3,607.
7,575.
250.
5,772.
2,886.
540.
250.
176,226.

TALLY

56

PAGE

13



08/30/2019

LAST

BLACKMAN
BROSNAHAM
COOLEY
DEGRAAF
FLOYD
HILL
LOWRY
MACHT
MAYO
RESMONDO
SAWYER
SHORT
WOLFE

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

BELINDA
BRENDA
KIMBERLY
AMANDA
MELISSA
LINDSAY
AARON
SHELLIE
MARCIA
CHRISTINA
ASHLEY
KELLY
MEREDITH

EMP ID

747605120
919303020
681602140
734110100
687203230
244908240
698312060
081410110
489205300
499701120
993704081
050407280
547008190

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0142 JAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SP056
SP055
SP056
SP054
SP225
SP056
SP055
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP225
SP056

i B S

SUPPLEMENT

GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR

WEB MANAGER

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD

GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR

AMOUNT

350.
250.
350.
1,803.
660.
350.
250.
350.
350.
350.
350.
660.
350.
6,423.

TALLY

13

PAGE

14



08/30/2019

LAST

ALLEN
ARCHANGEL
AUSTIN
BARNHILL
BELDEN
BLACKWELL
BLACKWELL
BLAKE
BLAKE
BLAKE
BRIGGS
BRIGGS
BUCHANAN
BUNNELL
BUSBY
CONE

CUPP
DAWSON
DYER

DYER
EDDINS
EDDINS
ENFINGER
FERNANDEZ
FERRELL
FORD
FREEMAN
GILLIS
GILLIS
HANLEY
HODGES
HOSTETLER
JORDAN
JORDAN
KANIPER
KLUG
KNAPP
LEDDY
LEES

LEES

LEES
MARCILLIAT
MARSH
MARTIN
MOBERLY
MURDOCK
NEELY

NEW

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

KASAUNDRA
CHRISTOPHER
JOSEPH
CATHERINE
CAMERON
ASTLEY
ASTLEY
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
LESLIE
LESLIE
MARCUS
JENNIFER
KENNETH
ERIC
JANNIFER
KATRINA
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
DAISY
DAISY
ROBYN
ROBERTO
LARRY
KENNETH
DEREK
KELLY
KELLY
DAVID
TRACY
JEFFREY
KEVIN
KEVIN
CHERI
JEFFREY
REBECCA
AMANDA
HARRY
HARRY
HARRY
BRADLEY
CHAFAN
JORDAN
JOE
JOSEPH
HAROLD
JAMES

EMP ID

368002090
900006060
465501090
284403200
152310070
957405120
957405120
570011260
570011260
570011260
842502090
842502090
381204080
053701190
580909220
322402150
587210160
079304160
452201160
452201160
435108150
435108150
968508270
568603030
053708200
640603010
558905020
188711150
188711150
368706110
420006160
133903200
270006080
270006080
077112140
002504200
505306190
301401110
809112140
809112140
809112140
682903110
902509210
768401030
353510140
623311170
828201130
270506050

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0151 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL

SP055
SP020
SP004
SP048
SP124
SPO16
SP0O19
SP003
SP031
SP055
SP055
SP060
SP121
Sp047
SP122
SP002
SPO13
SP070
SP055
SP068
SP032
SP032
SP038
SP068
SP123
SP125
SPO17
SP004
SPO016
SP036
SP055
SP127
SP012
SP122
SP055
SPO11
SP128
SP225
SP001
SP034
SP035
SP005
SP006
SPO18
SP031
SP002
SP033
SP037

i e i i i i S el i i i i e i i

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
ASST LACROSSE
HEAD TRACK

CHEER VARSITY (2+)
9TH BASKETBALL
ASST FOOTBALL
ASST TRACK

HEAD BASEBALL
GOLF

DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
YEARBOOK-HIGH

Jv FOOTBALL
DRAMA DIRECTOR
9TH FOOTBALL
HEAD BASKETBALL
HEAD VOLLEYBALL
SGA WITH CLASS
DEPARTMENT HEAD
JROTC INSTRUCTORS
SWIMMING

SWIMMING
AGRICULTURE

JROTC INSTRUCTORS
JV  BASKETBALL

Jv BASEBALL
ASST BASKETBALL
HEAD TRACK

ASST FOOTBALL
LACROSSE
DEPARTMENT HEAD
ASST VOLLEYBALL
HEAD SOFTBALL

9TH FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
HEAD SOCCER

JV SOFTBALL

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
HEAD FOOTBALL
WEIGHTLIFTING
ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
ATHLETIC DIR

HEAD WRESTLING
ASST BASEBALL
GOLF

HEAD BASKETBALL
CROSS COUNTRY
TENNIS

AMOUNT

700.
2,886.
5,772.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
3,607.
5,772.
2,886.

350.

650.
1,803.
3,607.
1,803.
3,607.
5,772.
5,772.
1,082.

250.
1,803.
2,886.
2,886.
3,607.
1,803.
3,607.
3,349.
3,607.
5,772.
3,607.
2,886.

550.
3,607.
5,772.
3,607.

250.
5,772.
3,607.

660.
5,772.
2,886.
2,886.
5,595.
5,772.
3,607.
2,886.
5,772.
2,886.
2,886.

TALLY

PAGE

15



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 16
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0151 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
NEW JAMES 270506050 10 12 SP037 A TENNIS 2,886.08
OCONNELL RACHEL 095108090 01 12 SPO50 A CHEER 9TH (2+) 3,478.75
PARAZINE RANDY 552808260 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
PARAZINE RANDY 552808260 01 09 SP125 A JV BASEBALL 3,607.60
PARKER GERREN 322707030 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 800.00
PARKER GERREN 322707030 01 09 SP121 A JV FOOTBALL 3,607.60
PETRIE MEGAN 388107240 01 06 SP127 A ASST VOLLEYBALL 3,607.60
PRYOR MARY 331509120 01 09 SP033 A CROSS COUNTRY 2,886.08
PRYOR MARY 331509120 01 09 SP036 A LACROSSE 2,886.08
REVIS JOHN 818108200 01 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
REVIS JOHN 818108200 01 09 SP034 A WEIGHTLIFTING 2,886.08
REVIS JOHN 818108200 01 09 SP035 A ASST WEIGHTLIFTING 2,886.08
RODRIGUEZ VALARIE 372312120 02 09 SP130 A 9TH SOFTBALL 3,607.60
ROWELL CHADWICK 087609250 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
SCHULTZ MICHAEL 487410230 01 09 SP040 A ASST BAND DIR, SR HI 4,329.12
SHORE BRITT 656304230 02 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
SHORE BRITT 656304230 02 09 SP130 A 9TH SOFTBALL 3,607.60
SHORT TIMOTHY 823306100 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
SUMMERS JASON 227206190 01 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
SUMMERS JASON 227206190 01 09 SP019 A ASST TRACK 3,607.60
THORPE MICHELLE 430608030 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00
TURK JAMES 786011170 01 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.60
TURK JAMES 786011170 01 09 SP020 A ASST LACROSSE 2,886.08
WEAVER JOHN 118510240 01 09 SP039 A BAND DIR, SR. HIGH 7,575.96
WEAVER JOHN 118510240 01 09 SP045 A CURRICULUM COORDINAT 3,607.60
WEAVER JOHN 118510240 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
WERNETTE KATHRYN 705608300 01 09 SP066 A CHORUS DIRECTOR 1,803.80
WEST BENJAMIN 524609040 01 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
WILEY JO LYNN 457508280 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
YOUNGBLOOD CLARK 003111180 01 09 SP045 A CURRICULUM COORDINAT 3,607.60
YOUNGBLOOD CLARK 003111180 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 550.00

243,635.32 79



08/30/2019

LAST

BALDWIN
BAXLEY
CONOLLY
DROOGSMA
FRENKE
HERINGER
HOLMES
SCHRIER

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

LENORA
MELISSA
KIMBERLY
PATRICIA
KENNETH
LAWRENCE
SARAH
KATHRYN

EMP ID

855608180
044701280
682612040
388104070
813303180
230803240
539901140
788007220

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0152 SANTA ROSA ADULT SCHOOL

SP055
SP225
SP055
SP055
SP056
SP225
SP056
SP060

i i

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
YEARBOOK-HIGH

AMOUNT

250.
660.
250.
250.
350.
660.
350.
1,803.
4,573.

TALLY

PAGE

17



08/30/2019

LAST

KIRCHGESSNER
SIGURNJAK
SNELLGROVE

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0153 SANTA ROSA COMMUNITY SCHOOL

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT
LAUREN 411601200 01 09 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
DAVID 792402230 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
AVA 546208250 01 09 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5

PAGE

AMOUNT TALLY

660.00

660.00

660.00
1,980.00 3

18



08/30/2019

LAST

BINDER
BLALOCK
BRABHAM
BRANNON
GREENE
GRUND
LINDSEY
POWELL
SALTER
SCOTT
SMITH
WALKER

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

CYNTHIA
DEANNA
SONJA
MICHELE
CASSANDRA
ELIZABETH
CARRIE
BRITTANY
CINDY
BARBARA
JENNIFER
SELINA

EMP ID

859105280
238807280
062803180
003007260
958504060
975207230
135808261
317903180
535203190
941301070
385801120
194705190

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0171 S S DIXON PRIMARY SCHOOL

SP055
SP225
SP056
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP225
SP054
SP055

e

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
WEB MANAGER
DEPARTMENT HEAD

AMOUNT

650.
660.
500.
400.
836.
500.
450.
450.
500.
660.
1,803.
350.
7,760.

TALLY

12

PAGE

19



08/30/2019

LAST

ADAMS
ADAMS
BAKER
BOHANNON
BONDURANT
BONDURANT
BRABHAM
BRABHAM
BYERS
BYERS
CARROLL
CARROLL
CASSEVAH
CASSEVAH
CREWS
CUMBIE
CUMBIE
CUMBIE
CUMBIE
CUMMINGS
DAMPSON
DAMPSON
DAWSON
DAWSON
DENARO
DENNY
DILLASHAW
ELIGIO
GILL

GILL
GOUGH
GRAY
GRIFFITH
HOLLAND
HOOMES
JERNIGAN
KIRCHHARR
KIRCHHARR
LARSON
LEWIS
MCBRIDE
MICHANOWICZ
O'SHEA
PIPPIN
PITTS
PITTS
RAGGARD
RAMIREZ

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

JOHN
LINDA
JOHN
DAVID
MONICA
MONICA
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
RICHARD
RICHARD
ADAM
CLAUDIA
RICKY
JENNIFER
SETH
SETH
SETH
ALYSSA
JERAD
JERAD
KAY

KAY
ANTHONY
SCOTT
TIMOTHY
ENRIQUE
GREGORY
GREGORY
MARK
DUSTIN
WILLIAM
CHARLES
ANGELA
WILLIAM
KEITH
KEITH
ALYSSA
SAMANTHA
JASON
PHILLIP
DOMINIQUE
CARL
JULES
JULES
CHRISTOPHER
MARGARET

EMP ID

058704270
956104240
776807070
715607020
035705010
035705010
634909240
634909240
738207010
738207010
333107060
333107060
608104140
656208160
340512220
331811100
537601290
537601290
537601290
813307260
795211040
795211040
936312110
936312110
119409270
181907270
070211250
719712240
881206080
881206080
135908060
213504250
122001230
489008150
890902260
364905240
246004100
246004100
522403040
411901110
159802100
993106110
974511060
753806260
172810250
172810250
348109180
074603130

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0182 PACE HIGH SCHOOL

SPO016
SP055
SP068
SP121
SP055
SP064
SP037
SP123
SP032
SP055
SP031
SP126
SPO11
SP070
SPO15
SPO19
SP121
SP123
SP125
SP033
SP004
SPO16
Sp048
SP055
SP039
SP033
SP130
SP012
SP002
SP037
SPO13
SP225
SPO11
SP055
SP054
SPO16
SP031
SP129
SP127
SPO19
SP003
SP040
SP126
SP002
SP004
SPO16
SP007
SP055

i e i i i i S el i i i i e i i

SUPPLEMENT

ASST FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
JROTC INSTRUCTORS
Jv FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
NEWSPAPER SPONSOR
TENNIS

JV  BASKETBALL
SWIMMING
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GOLF

ASST SOCCER

HEAD SOCCER

SGA WITH CLASS
ASST SOFTBALL
ASST TRACK

Jv FOOTBALL

JV  BASKETBALL

Jv BASEBALL
CROSS COUNTRY
HEAD TRACK

ASST FOOTBALL
CHEER VARSITY (2+)
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BAND DIR, SR. HIGH
CROSS COUNTRY

9TH SOFTBALL

HEAD SOFTBALL
HEAD BASKETBALL
TENNIS

HEAD VOLLEYBALL
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
HEAD SOCCER
DEPARTMENT HEAD
WEB MANAGER

ASST FOOTBALL
GOLF

9TH BASEBALL

ASST VOLLEYBALL
ASST TRACK

HEAD BASEBALL

ASST BAND DIR, SR HI

ASST SOCCER

HEAD BASKETBALL
HEAD TRACK

ASST FOOTBALL

GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD

AMOUNT

3,607.

650.
1,803.
3,607.

250.
1,082.
2,886.
3,607.
2,886.

600.
2,886.
3,607.
5,772.
1,082.
3,607.
3,607.
3,294.
3,294.
3,294.
2,886.
5,772.
3,607.
5,772.

650.
7,575.
2,886.
3,607.
5,772.
5,772.
2,886.
5,772.

660.
5,772.

TALLY

PAGE

20



08/30/2019

LAST

RAMSAY
RAMSAY
RICKS
SCHLENKER
SCHULTZ
SESSIONS
SHELL
SHORE
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
STARR
STINSON
TRACEY
VEGELER
VEGELER
VIVEIROS
WADDELL
WARNER
WARNER
WARNER
WATERS
WISE
WISE
WISE
WISE
WOLFENDEN
WRIGHT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
RONALD
STEPHANY
LAUREN
CELENE
BRYAN
JUSTIN
KENT
KENT
VANCE
VANCE
COLLEEN
KASANDRA
KATHLEEN
PATRICK
PATRICK
JOHN
JACK
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLES
PATRICK
MARY

AMY
VALERIE

EMP ID

068504060
068504060
733703230
563108080
203002240
384509210
278411220
383905120
486104050
486104050
519511100
519511100
952809080
864602080
819902230
215104100
215104100
499910210
734910100
087311080
087311080
087311080
410812180
712305110
328603090
328603090
328603090
195209080
797408120

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0182 PACE HIGH SCHOOL

SPO17
SP124
SP018
SP055
SP127
SP060
SP225
SP122
SP001
SP035
SPO016
SP124
SP225
SP049
SP055
SP055
SP068
SP125
SP072
SP005
SP055
SP225
SP066
SP035
SPO016
SP034
SP034
SP032
Sp047

g i R il i i b h S

SUPPLEMENT

ASST BASKETBALL
9TH BASKETBALL
ASST BASEBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
ASST VOLLEYBALL
YEARBOOK-HIGH

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
9TH FOOTBALL

HEAD FOOTBALL

ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
ASST FOOTBALL

9TH BASKETBALL
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CHEER J-V (2+)
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
JROTC INSTRUCTORS
Jv BASEBALL

BEST ROBOTICS
ATHLETIC DIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CHORUS DIRECTOR
ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
ASST FOOTBALL
WEIGHTLIFTING
WEIGHTLIFTING
SWIMMING

DRAMA DIRECTOR

AMOUNT

3,607.
3,607.
3,607.
750.
3,607.
1,803.
660.
3,607.
5,772.
2,886.
3,607.
3,607.
660.
3,607.
300.
250.
1,803.
3,607.
800.
5,772.
350.
660.
1,803.
2,886.
3,607.
2,886.
2,886.
2,886.
1,803.
236,333.

TALLY

77

PAGE

21



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 22
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0191 W H RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
BARDIN APRIL 311105230 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 500.00
BEANE NANCY 987206240 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
BEECH MICHELE 063604060 01 09 SP061 A YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.28
BENAVIDES EMILY 621903240 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
BLACKWELL AMY 759505230 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 600.00
CURREY KRISTYN 379606050 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 400.00
DEMPSEY KELLY 944306250 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 350.00
DOERFLER VALERIE 568302070 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 750.00
FRIZZELL AMY 529206180 02 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
HANCOCK HEIDI 762805070 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
HOLLAND JODIE 714605240 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 500.00
LAPAK MARITA 084912080 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
MCKEOWN AMY 961105030 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
NESTER MATTHEW 355711190 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 400.00
RIEBEN BARBARA 852402240 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
SUTAWIDJAJA-STILL NATALIA 808612110 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
TAYLOR HANNAH 142301240 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
WEEKLEY MERRIE 266709060 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75

13,343.33 18



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 23
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0231 HOBBS MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
BOHANNON CHRISTOPHER 354202150 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00
BRADLEY JENNIFER 905211140 05 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00
COLON ROBERTO 080109300 01 09 SP063 A BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH 2,886.08
FLOWERS ASHLEY 967904030 03 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
GANDY SARA 437703180 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 600.00
JONES LEA 286201090 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
KENNEDY SANDIE 560512280 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
KOGER BRANDON 814808040 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
MAINER STEPHANIE 429208040 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 600.00
MILLER RICHARD 422610120 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00
NEELY REBEKAH 220709130 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00
SHACKLE JENNIFER 228801290 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 600.00
SUTHERLAND CAROLYN 421505170 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 500.00
WILLIS CHARLES 482611040 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00

10,009.88 14



08/30/2019

LAST

ADAMS
AUSTIN
BLANKENBECK
BLANKENBECK
BROCK

COLE

COOLEY

DODD

DUVAL
FATRCLOTH
JONES

LEE

LEE

LENN

LYLE
MCCORMICK
MCGUIRE
SHEPHERD
THOMPSON

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

ALLISON
JOSEPH
KEERSTIN
KEERSTIN
DARREN
ROBERT
WANDA
GAYLA
NATACHA
GAIL
GWENDOLYN
JOHN
MELODY
MICHELE
LISA
MARGARET
KATHRYN
BRETT
CATHY

EMP ID

712803110
465501090
367201220
367201220
374005100
574106200
953212300
876911250
724506150
628705210
212012090
096810040
883611250
746602250
785702030
897011220
936009300
291611280
032510080

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0261 KING MIDDLE SCHOOL

SP055
SP055
SP056
SP072
SP225
SP054
SP055
SP063
SPO61l
SP059
SP070
SP056
SP067
SP056
SP055
SP225
SP055
SP055
SP055

gt i e i i i i

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT

HEAD
HEAD

GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BEST ROBOTICS

CELL PHONE

WEB MANAGER

DEPARTMENT

LEVEL 5

HEAD

BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH
YEARBOOK-OTHER

SPEECH W/CCC

(ASHA)

SGA WITH CLASS

GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
CHORUS DIRECTOR, OTH
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR

DEPARTMENT
CELL PHONE
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT

HEAD
LEVEL 5
HEAD
HEAD
HEAD

AMOUNT

400.
250.
550.

26,956.

TALLY

19

PAGE

24



08/30/2019

LAST

BARRETT
BAUR
BURFORD
MIDYETTE
MOSLEY
ROMERO
SASSER
SCOTT
SCOVERN
THOMPSON
WILKES

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

LACEY
KAREN
AMY
TIFFANY
VESTA
ANNA

AMY
MARIE
COURTNEY
ELIZABETH
KRISTA

EMP ID

975811220
698311020
025806250
045004050
620107270
642606220
820701150
400408130
682709240
947805200
378103290

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0271 HOLLEY-NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE SC

SP055
SP058
SP054
SPO61l
SP225
SP056
SP055
SP056
SP058
SP225
SP056

e g

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
WEB MANAGER
YEARBOOK-OTHER
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR

AMOUNT

750.
836.
1,803.
1,082.
660.
800.
550.
800.
836.
660.
800.
9,579.

TALLY

11

PAGE

25



08/30/2019

LAST

COUEY
DAMPSON
DAMPSON
HALL
JONES
LONGO
MARTIN
PORTEN
PROCTOR
ROSE
WOOD

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20

PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

MEGAN
TABITHA
TABITHA
ASHLEY
ALYSSA
KELLT
JESSICA
VANESSA
DAVID
PAMELA
DEBBIE

EMP ID

707410200
422001130
422001130
161001130
620212210
081211100
950704280
033701200
375803040
691103260
537309090

ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

0272 HOLLEY-NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL

ID PT

01 09 SP063
02 09 SP054
02 09 SP055
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP055
02 09 SP055
01 09 SP056
01 09 SP055
01 09 SP055
05 09 SP055
01 09 SP056

g

SUPPLEMENT

BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH
WEB MANAGER
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR

AMOUNT

2,886.
1,803.
600.
800.
400.
550.
800.
450.
400.
250.
800.
9,739.

TALLY

11

PAGE

26



08/30/2019

LAST

BAILEY
BALSAVICH
CRAWFORD
EDMONDSON
GOMEZ
HARRIEL
LEE
ROSENBURG
TRUESDALE

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

BEATRIZ
DANIEL
TRACY
JAMIE
MARGARITA
TAMI
ANITA
REBECCA
MILIDI

EMP ID

092401110
913904080
316401230
293210160
238405050
291312150
452303290
0905909090
067008080

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0281 HOLLEY NAVARRE PRIMARY

SPO61l
SP225
SP058
SP054
SP058
SP058
SP058
SP059
SP058

e S

SUPPLEMENT

YEARBOOK-OTHER
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
WEB MANAGER

BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT

AMOUNT

1,082.
660.
836.

1,803.
836.
836.
836.

13,000.
836.
20,729.

TALLY

PAGE

27



08/30/2019

LAST

BARLOW
BELTRAN
BENSCH
BERKELEY
CRAWFORD
DOWNS
FUSZNER
MANSON
MITCHELL
NOA
O'QUINN
RAMIREZ
SAMMS
SHIELDS
STREET
WOLFENDEN

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

MICHELLE
DONNA
MIRANDA
BRANDI
BONNIE
LISA
ELIZABETH
TAMMY
DANIELLE
LINDA
EMILY
ELIZABETH
APRIL
JOHNATHAN
ASHLEIGH
AMY

EMP ID

441104030
014806010
790903040
276311180
876011130
014103160
294305090
032003060
203408170
206306200
502010020
413608290
448708140
915701020
321712050
195209080

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0301 PEA RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SP054
SP056
SP058
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP055
SP056
SP055

g i

SUPPLEMENT

WEB MANAGER

GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD

AMOUNT

1,803.
350.
836.
836.
500.
836.
500.
836.
450.
836.
400.
836.
400.
250.
500.
700.

10,874.

TALLY

16

PAGE

28



08/30/2019

LAST

BECKWITH
ELMORE
KEENE
KING
KOEHLER
KOEHLER
KOSMAS
LEEKS-SHEPHERD
MAXWELL
NAPIER
PAPE
PAPE
PAPE
PEREZ
PHILLEY
REEVES
ROUGHTON
SCHILLER
SOMMER
WHITFIELD
WILSON

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

FRANK
LYNN
MOLLY
BEVERLY
KATHERINE
KATHERINE
TABITHA
LATONYA
MOLLY
AMY

KAY

KAY

KAY
YARELIS
MICHAEL
TIFFANY
LORI
MARSHA
NATALIE
JESSICA
CARY

EMP ID

721604200
368201310
376802240
369010130
312611070
312611070
770711040
606212310
848104130
700608250
595501220
595501220
595501220
776210070
264012110
430807150
211811050
257303160
130707040
548109070
920606020

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0302 AVALON MIDDLE

SP055
SP055
SP055
SP058
SP056
SPO61l
SP055
SP225
SP056
SP055
SP054
SP055
SP069
SP058
SP063
SPO67
SP058
SP056
SP055
SP055
SP058

g IS i g

SUPPLEMENT

DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
YEARBOOK-OTHER
DEPARTMENT HEAD

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD

WEB MANAGER
DEPARTMENT HEAD

SGA W/O CLASS

BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH
CHORUS DIRECTOR, OTH
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT

AMOUNT

300.
250.
450.
836.
550.
1,082.
400.
660.

16, 965.

TALLY

21

PAGE

29



08/30/2019

LAST

CARTER
CHELETTE
CORRAL
DIEBOLT
FOSTER
GLENN
GRIFFIN
HOUK
KRANAK
LAURENT
MARCANIO
NAVARRO
SELLERS
SMITH
SMITH
SPENCER

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

ASHLEA
AMANDA
KAYLI
JENNIFER
KELLY
ROBIN
SHEYENNE
KRISTINA
DEBORAH
APRIL
JILLIAN
ALEJANDRA
AMANDA
JULIE
JULIE
TINA

EMP ID

824510110
042609300
689909040
779302070
061410290
703104010
102701190
483812250
486209250
129804040
253506070
930212170
500511230
616802270
616802270
700710110

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0311 ORIOLE BEACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SP058
SP056
SP056
SP055
SP056
SP058
SP058
SP056
SP059
SP056
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP054
SP055
SP058

g i

SUPPLEMENT

BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
WEB MANAGER
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT

AMOUNT

836.
500.
500.
300.
450.
836.
836.
350.
13,000.
500.
500.
836.
400.
1,803.
350.
836.
22,837.

TALLY

16

PAGE

30



08/30/2019

LAST

ARRANT
ASHFORD
CARTER
COHRON
COON
ERICKSON
GODWIN
HAMILTON
LEDBETTER
MARTIN
MCDONAL
MCINNIS
MINA
PARKER
PASKIEVICH
PATTERSON
PONTELLO
RALEY
RICHARDSON
SMITH
STILL
SUMMERS
WHITFIELD

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

SANDRA
LAURA
TRISHA
HIEDI
ALICIA
SHENA
SUZETTE
TERRI
TAMMY
BERRI
SHAUN
MARGARET
ANAIRIS
CHELSEA
ANDREA
STEPHANIE
CHASITY
ANDREA
CATHY
CLAUDIE
SUSAN
PRIMA
CRAIG

EMP ID

391508050
437603040
892805310
046901040
403802050
321509250
677909160
087102050
137002060
912912240
048703090
566905290
070910050
509405300
063401210
559207100
024001250
356311230
926906200
156011240
587609150
165509100
845201290

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0312 BENNETT C RUSSELL ELEM

SP225
SP059
SP058
SP056
Sp224
SP058
SP225
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP058
SP056
SP058
SP058
SP055
SP058
SP055
SP056
SP058
SP058

i i B e i i i g b

SUPPLEMENT

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
CELL PHONE LEVEL 4
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
DEPARTMENT HEAD
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT

AMOUNT

660.
13,000.
836.
450.
480.
836.
660.
550.
836.
500.
836.
500.
836.
836.
500.
836.
836.
250.
836.
600.
400.
836.
836.
27,754.

TALLY

23

PAGE

31



08/30/2019

LAST

GILLIS
HINES
LADOUCEUR

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0321 R M LOCKLIN TECHNICAL CENTER

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT
KIMI 882210060 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER
KEITH 099210180 04 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
MARIA 861103210 04 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5

PAGE

AMOUNT TALLY

1,803.80

660.00

660.00
3,123.80 3

32



08/30/2019

LAST

ALEXANDER
AUSTIN
BALLARD
HAVEARD
HAWTHORNE
KLEIN
MELTON
NEAL
OWENS
POGGI
PORCH
THOMPSON

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

AMANDA
AMANDA
APRIL
ALLISON
TALLY
CHRISTY
LATASHA
BROOKE
BRITTNEY
DAWN
ROBYN
RYAN

EMP ID

918109060
456811260
437507210
098206040
268606010
774901250
485811290
472906250
923207280
826712130
903708310
066506160

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0331 S S DIXON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SP058
SP055
SPO61l
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP056
SP055
SP059
SP058

e

SUPPLEMENT

BODILY FLUID 5 PCT
DEPARTMENT HEAD
YEARBOOK-OTHER
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
GRADE LEVEL CHAIR
DEPARTMENT HEAD
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
BODILY FLUID 5 PCT

AMOUNT

836.
500.
1,082.
450.
450.
450.
500.
450.
500.
450.
13,000.
836.
19,505.

TALLY

12

PAGE

33



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 34
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0332 THOMAS L. SIMS MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
COoDY MELISSA 699811090 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.00
DONALSON EMILY 820906160 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
EZEKIEL AMANDA 103806050 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 350.00
GRICE STACY 451301270 01 09 SPO61 A YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.28
GULLICKSON DENISE 011009120 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 800.00
HAYNES SANDRA 939204160 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
HEATH-TUCKER STEPHANY 253210030 01 09 SP067 A CHORUS DIRECTOR, OTH 1,082.28
HESS MARIA 521402170 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.00
HUGHES JILL 236810190 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
LADNER JEANNE 890308240 01 09 SP059 A SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA) 13,000.00
MEADOWS SHERI 130910100 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 800.00
MELTON KENNETH 055511040 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.00
MOORE PENNY 013603180 01 09 SP069 A SGA W/O CLASS 1,803.80
RUNYON AARON 436301280 05 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
RUNYON JEANNIE 143308230 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 800.00
SANDELL KERRY 252803080 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
SAVAGE ALTON 201511230 01 09 SP063 A BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH 2,886.08
STOKES RYAN 009212170 03 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
VERMILLION SHERRY 095602210 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.00
WEST LAUREN 573403020 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.00

29,701.74 20



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 35
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0341 WEST NAVARRE PRIMARY

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
BAILEY BEATRIZ 092401110 01 09 SP061 A YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.28
BROWN ERIN 168407290 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
DE PASQUALE PAMELA 128004150 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.00
DURHAM STACY 631107280 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
ESTES MICHELLE 143310240 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
HENLEY HANNAH 112810290 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
JOHNSON TRENDI 627310010 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
PARMENTER HOLLY 759309010 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
PENA SARAH 211208190 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
PUGH DEBORAH 588608310 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 811.39
ROSE JENNIFER 498912150 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 600.00
STUBBS DARCY 044801270 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.00
TURNER CHERYLE 235102280 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.00
WILSON COLLEEN 358408140 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
WITTER RUTH 078312100 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80

10,807.72 15



08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 36
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0342 WEST NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
BLIXT MELANIE 414406150 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
BRYAN JANET 351801120 01 09 SPO61 A YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.28
CAVANAUGH ALLISON 411412020 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
CLARK CHRISTINA 644604130 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
CRANER KATRINA 158607160 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.00
CROMER ROSE 695402150 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
DROST SANDRA 024805040 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 500.00
FITCH AMY 288308150 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 650.00
FORSBERG CHARITY 723410230 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 600.00
HERRIN DINA 515604290 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 550.00
JOHNSON JANICE 126612190 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
JUZANG DENISE 043201120 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
LITTLE SARAH 765405280 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.00
NELMS AMANDA 574206100 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 500.00
PERRY TONYA 278404200 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 450.00
RODMAN DAWN 856506020 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 500.00
WEIDENHAMER TAMMY 007112110 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75
WILSON CHRISTY 538701160 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.75

12,426.28 18



08/30/2019

LAST

ALFORD
BACCARINI
BAGLEY
BAGLEY
BAGLEY
BAGLEY
BAGLEY
BARNARD
BARROW
BAULDREE
BOOZER
BROWN
BROWN
CARTER
CARTER
CHELETTE
COATE
COATE
COBB

COBB
DAVENPORT
ELBAIOUMY
ERICKSON
FEIN

FEIN
FISHER
FISHER
FOGG

FOGG
GREENHAW
GRIER
HAYES
HOWELL
IRELAND
JOHNSON
JORDAN
KOCH
LAWSON
MCCONNELL
MCCONNELL
MEYEN
MOORER
MORETZ
MORGAN
MURPHY
MURPHY
NALL
NOACK

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

EVERETTE
JAMES
ANNA
ANNA
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
LAUREN
HERMAN
RUSSELL

LUTICIA MARI

CLARK
CLARK
DWAYNE
DWAYNE
MATTHEW
MARGARET
MARGARET
RICHARD
VERNON
RYAN
ABDALLA
LORI
KATIE
KATIE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ABBY
JORDAN
GREGORY
TIMOTHY
KELLY
BRIAN
CAROLINE
KATITLYN
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
BRANDON
TAMI
TAMI
KATHRYN
MARY
KADIE
JEREMIAH
SCOTT
SCOTT
LISA
BRIAN

EMP ID

460410200
992204070
302404250
302404250
793812190
793812190
793812190
576807280
531901140
580002180
787511270
534407210
534407210
015404260
015404260
260711130
257712150
257712150
060105010
114101260
624101020
211703160
941408170
426608280
426608280
503102270
503102270
915910190
169802060
946202030
181411240
905808290
974202190
160810260
992304100
056109170
753804140
907607210
835808270
835808270
077908060
459308190
720506050
823705090
699805260
699805260
954207060
055811170

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

0351 NAVARRE HIGH SCHOOL

SP121
SP126
SP035
SP048
SPO016
SP034
SP035
SP128
SP039
SP122
SP031
SPO31
SP125
SP004
SPO016
SP129
SP054
SP055
SP124
SP123
SPO13
SPO11
SP127
SP004
SP033
SP055
SP068
SP002
SPO17
SPO16
SP068
SP012
SP225
SP066
SP124
SP055
SPO15
SPO16
SP055
SP072
SP126
SP032
SP128
SP127
SP005
SP225
SP055
SP225

i e i i i i S el i i i i e i i

SUPPLEMENT

Jv FOOTBALL

ASST SOCCER

ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
CHEER VARSITY (2+)
ASST FOOTBALL
WEIGHTLIFTING
ASST WEIGHTLIFTING
JV SOFTBALL

BAND DIR, SR. HIGH
9TH FOOTBALL

GOLF

GOLF

Jv BASEBALL

HEAD TRACK

ASST FOOTBALL

9TH BASEBALL

WEB MANAGER
DEPARTMENT HEAD
9TH BASKETBALL

JV  BASKETBALL
HEAD VOLLEYBALL
HEAD SOCCER

ASST VOLLEYBALL
HEAD TRACK

CROSS COUNTRY
DEPARTMENT HEAD
JROTC INSTRUCTORS
HEAD BASKETBALL
ASST BASKETBALL
ASST FOOTBALL
JROTC INSTRUCTORS
HEAD SOFTBALL

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CHORUS DIRECTOR
9TH BASKETBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
ASST SOFTBALL

ASST FOOTBALL
DEPARTMENT HEAD
BEST ROBOTICS

ASST SOCCER
SWIMMING

JV SOFTBALL

ASST VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETIC DIR

CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
DEPARTMENT HEAD
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5

AMOUNT

3,607.
3,607.
2,886.
5,772.
3,607.
2,886.
2,886.
3,607.
7,575.
3,607.
2,886.
2,886.
3,607.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
1,803.

350.
3,441.
3,607.
5,772.
5,772.
3,607.
5,772.
2,886.

250.
1,803.
5,772.
3,607.
3,607.
1,803.
5,772.

660.
1,803.
3,607.

800.
3,607.
3,607.

650.

800.
3,607.
2,886.
3,607.
3,607.
5,772.

660.

250.

660.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0351 NAVARRE HIGH SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT
OWSLEY KATHERINE 616301110 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 650.
PARKER MISTY 552104140 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.
PATTON TONI 796507310 01 12 SP049 A CHEER J-V (2+) 3,607.
POSEY TERRY 384106160 01 09 SP002 A HEAD BASKETBALL 5,772.
RHODES BRADLEY 777502070 01 09 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.
RHODES BRADLEY 777502070 01 09 SP019 A ASST TRACK 3,607.
RODRIGUEZ MEGHAN 472003020 01 09 SP065 A FORENSIC SPONSOR 1,803.
ROLLET JOSHUA 202610030 01 09 SP017 A ASST BASKETBALL 3,607.
SATTERWHITE JAMES 539205200 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 800.
SAVAGE JANET 552305190 01 09 SP047 A DRAMA DIRECTOR 1,803.
SIMON ROBERT 170409090 01 09 SP011 A HEAD SOCCER 5,772.
STAPLETON JESSICA 015305290 01 09 SP130 A 9TH SOFTBALL 3,607.
STAPLETON JULIA 988408130 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.
STEINKE-SHERMAN ALEXANDRA 884201180 02 09 SPO50 A CHEER 9TH (2+) 3,607.
STEPHENS PETER 598604030 01 12 SP126 A ASST SOCCER 3,607.
TAYLOR ANGELA 259212080 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 750.
TAYLOR GREGORY 412510010 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 300.
TAYLOR GREGORY 412510010 01 09 SP122 A 9TH FOOTBALL 3,607.
TOMEY SEAN 779301300 01 09 SP007 A GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL 2,886.
TOMEY SEAN 779301300 01 09 SP033 A CROSS COUNTRY 2,886.
TRUJILLO JOE 838006290 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.
WALLS ROBERT 030301280 01 09 SPO01 A HEAD FOOTBALL 5,772.
WALLS ROBERT 030301280 01 09 SP034 A WEIGHTLIFTING 2,886.
WATSON JENNIFER 233601180 01 09 SPO060 A YEARBOOK-HIGH 1,803.
WHITED KIRK 353309200 01 06 SP016 A ASST FOOTBALL 3,607.
WHITED KIRK 353309200 01 06 SP018 A ASST BASEBALL 3,607.
WHITLEY ROBERT 472107030 01 09 SP032 A SWIMMING 2,886.
WHITLEY ROBERT 472107030 01 09 SP037 A TENNIS 2,886.
WHITLEY ROBERT 472107030 01 09 SP037 A TENNIS 2,886.
WILCOX SUZANNE 649704180 01 09 SPO70 A SGA WITH CLASS 1,082.
WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER 500712050 03 09 SP003 A HEAD BASEBALL 5,772.
WINDFELDER KASIE 771003020 01 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.
WRIGHT DAMON 876910300 01 12 SP019 A ASST TRACK 3,607.
YACCARINO REBECCA 033907160 01 06 SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT 836.

247,005.

TALLY

82

PAGE
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08/30/2019 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PAGE 39
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 0361 WOODLAWN BEACH MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAST FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT TALLY
FARRELL SHANNON 672807290 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 800.00
FARRELL SHANNON 672807290 01 09 SP072 A BEST ROBOTICS 800.00
FULTON ANGELA 513010250 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.00
HENRY CHRISTINE 897811140 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 650.00
HENSLEY JENNIFER 972709210 01 09 SP061 A YEARBOOK-OTHER 1,082.28
HERNANDEZ CELIA 866412230 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 450.00
KAYSER KIMBERLY 309309010 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
LOWRIMORE VICTOR 813001140 01 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
MAKAR AMANDA 753708170 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
MILLER PAUL 143604290 01 09 SPO67 A CHORUS DIRECTOR, OTH 1,082.28
ODOM JOSHUA 592909070 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 400.00
ODOM JOSHUA 592909070 01 09 SP069 A SGA W/O CLASS 1,803.80
PODOJIL MARILYN JANE 903210090 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 800.00
ROHDE STACY 280608290 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00
ROHDE STACY 280608290 01 09 SP063 A BAND DIR, MIDDLE SCH 2,886.08
SCHROEDER BELINDA 432409250 01 09 SP056 A GRADE LEVEL CHAIR 800.00
SMITH BENJAMIN 245306100 01 09 SP054 A WEB MANAGER 1,803.80
STEVENS KENDRA 682503180 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 350.00
TODOROVICH SARAH 015507170 01 09 SP055 A DEPARTMENT HEAD 250.00

16,228.24 19



08/30/2019

LAST

ANDERSON
AVIS
BURCH
CHITTICK
COLEMAN
COLEMAN
CROSS
CUENO
CUENO
FATLING
GATES
JONES
KINNARD
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
RAWSON
RAY
RIVENBARK
TEMPLETON
TOMS
WHITFIELD

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

DEBBIE
VANESSA
KAREN
KRISTINA
DUSTIN
TIFFANIE
SHERRIE
BOBBIE
BOBBIE
AMANDA
LYNDA
JACKIE
NICOLE
GARY
KRISTA
ABIGAIL
DEBORAH
CELESTE
LISA
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH

EMP ID

686307040
750012140
688704070
166903090
387710160
453211160
019406220
952312250
952312250
419908230
142809260
006611180
654607280
351803120
081602050
693301190
872612280
012808250
399807250
187408100
807411090

9001 ESE SERVICES

ZJBSUP4

SP226
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP226
SP226
SP059
SP059
SP225
SP225
SP059
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP059
SP226
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP059

BB

- REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT

CELL PHONE LEVEL
CELL PHONE LEVEL
CELL PHONE LEVEL
CELL PHONE LEVEL
CELL PHONE LEVEL
CELL PHONE LEVEL
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)
CELL PHONE LEVEL 6
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
SPEECH W/CCC (ASHA)

oy oY U1 U1 U1 O

AMOUNT

1,020.
660.
660.
660.

1,020.

1,020.

13,000.
13,000.
660.
660.
10,000.
660.
660.
660.
660.
13,000.

660.
660.

13,000.
72,320.

TALLY

21

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

GILLMAN
GRIMES
LAING
PHILLIPS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

JOSEPH
RICHARD
RICHARD
RUFUS

EMP ID

933004140
753007060
473808210
886810050

ZJBSUP4

9003 MAINTENANCE

SP226 A CELL
SP226 A CELL
SP226 A CELL
SP226 A CELL

- REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT

PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE

LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL

o OY OY O

AMOUNT

1,020.
1,020.
1,020.
1,020.
4,080.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

PATRICK

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9005 CONT. IMPR./ALTERNATIVE EDU

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

SHARON 438809030 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

THORPE

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9007 OFFICE OF PROFESSIONAL LEARNIN

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

MICHAEL 736204180 01 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

KNIGHT

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9008 VOC/TECH & ADULT

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

CHARLIN 144405100 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

EMERSON
NEW

TRACEY
YOUNGBLOOD

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20

PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

WILLIAM
TONI
KATHLEEN
CLARK

EMP ID

157512180
898502250
819902230
003111180

ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

9009 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES

SUPPLEMENT

SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
SP045 A CURRICULUM COORDINAT
SP045 A CURRICULUM COORDINAT
SP224 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 4

AMOUNT

660.
3,607.
3,607.

480.
8,355.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

SMITH

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9010 MIDDLE SCHOOL EDUCATION

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

FLOYD 606806190 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

BARBER

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9011 FEDERAL PROGRAMS

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

KAREN 395106070 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

WEEKS

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9013 HIGH SCHOOL ED

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

JASON 702202280 01 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

MARTIN

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9015 ELEMENTARY ED

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

APRIL 497511030 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

BAUGUS

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9016 MATH & SCIENCE COORDINATOR

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

JEFFERY 344108150 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

BREWER
CANHAM
CRISCO
DIEHL
GARDNER
GRIFFIN
JONES
KENNINGTON
MOORE
PETERSON
RACKLEY
REIGLE
RHEA
SMITH
TAYLOR
WINGATE
WRIGHT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

WENDE
BRITTANY
MICHELE
GROVER
TERESA
SARAH
MONICA
KRISTIN
MARY
MEGHAN
STEPHANIE
KELLY
TERESA
SHERRY
MELISSA
LEIGH
AUTUMN

EMP ID

174807080
208008100
616006010
493107050
890906230
610908050
394204070
998305020
312812050
536012130
861507090
623603030
095601280
375605070
233908190
321502210
898304060

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

9018 STUDENT SERVICES

SP071
SP0O71
SP225
SP0O71
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP071
SP0O71
SP071
SP0O71
SP071
SP226
SP071
SP0O71
SP225

i e S

SUPPLEMENT

PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
CELL PHONE LEVEL 6
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
PSYCHOLOGIST DEG/CRT
CELL PHONE LEVEL 5

AMOUNT

10,000.
10,000.
660.
10,000.
660.
660.
660.
660.
10,000.
10,000.
10,000.
10,000.
10,000.
1,020.
10,000.
10,000.
660.
104,980.

TALLY

17

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

HAHN
HARRELL

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9020 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT
DANIEL 372111240 01 15 SP226 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6 1,020
JOSEPH 731006100 02 15 SP226 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6 1,020.

2,040

.00

.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

CARNLEY
GUNTER
WEST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9021 HUMAN RESOURCES

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT
CONNTI 784904140 02 15 SP226 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6
DAVID 379409050 01 15 SP226 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6
ELIZABETH 514512010 02 15 SP226 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6

AMOUNT

1,020.
1,020.
1,020.
3,060.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

PATTULLO

WYROSDICK
WYROSDICK
WYROSDICK
WYROSDICK

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

MELANIE
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY
TIMOTHY

EMP ID

713106190
451812150
451812150
451812150
451812150

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

9022 SUPERINTENDENT

SP226
SP226
SP401
SP402
SP403

SUPPLEMENT

A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6
A CELL PHONE LEVEL 6
A ANNUAL RENEWAL SUPT
I CEO LEADERSHIP DEVEL
A CEO LEADERSHIP DEVEL

AMOUNT

1,020.
1,020.
2,000.
2,625.
2,625.
9,290.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

MCCOLE

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9023 FINANCE

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT

MARGARET 000208010 02 15 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5

AMOUNT

660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

SMITH

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM: ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT CENTER: 9024 RISK MANAGEMENT

FIRST EMP ID ID PT SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT

PAMELA 089507200 04 22 SP225 A CELL PHONE LEVEL 5 660.00
660.00

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

GRAVES
HAMMAC
KOEHLER
REESE

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

MICHAEL
MARY
LAWRENCE
BRIAN

EMP ID

177111220
076403240
157010010
510609100

ZJBSUP4

9033 DATA PROCESSING

SP225 A CELL
SP225 A CELL
SP225 A CELL
SP225 A CELL

- REPORT #10

SUPPLEMENT

PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE

LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL

(G NG NE NG,

AMOUNT

581.
660.
660.
660.
2,561.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

LAST

COLLINS
CRANFORD
DANIELS
GIBSON
HARRIS
HOOKER
HUTCHESON
KELLY
LINDSAY
MINA
PATANE
POLKE
PUDSEY
RITTER
VARNADORE
WALLACE
WELCH
WEST
WYROSDICK

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

DAVID
MARIO
LIBERTY
SHERRY
KAREN
DIANA
JERROD
KALE
KATHLEEN
MARTIN
SALVATORE
DAVID
SHANE
KIRK
RAYMOND
RICKY
CHARLIE
PATTY
VANESSA

EMP ID

248902150
314406020
842512190
278502060
760612020
486409200
290101160
235708160
538701100
361205130
595707100
775308190
268503190
917111020
365804210
704311110
465612260
027703120
496209120

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

9037 TECHNICAL SUPPORT ANNEX

Sp224
SP225
Sp224
Sp224
Sp221
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
Sp224
SP225
SP226
SP225
Sp224

i e i i i i

CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL

SUPPLEMENT

PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL
PHONE LEVEL

B OTOYOT D DD D DO D DD DS D O

AMOUNT

480.
480.
480.
480.
360.
480.
480.
480.
480.
480.
480.
480.
480.
480.
480.
660.
1,020.
660.
480.
9,900.

TALLY

19

PAGE

58



08/30/2019

LAST

AUSTIN
BOOZER
HUGHES
JOYNER
SHOEMAKER
SWIM

WADE
WITHERELL

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20
PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

LAURA
LUTICIA MARI
JERILYN
JENNIFER
RACHEL

KELLT

RACHEL
JENNIFER

EMP ID

492406040
787511270
922005310
848404010
853701080
507907020
964004020
172307030

ZJBSUP4

- REPORT #10

9038 PRINCIPAL OF VIRTUAL SCHOOL

SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225
SP225

i i

CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL
CELL

SUPPLEMENT

PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE
PHONE

LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL

[ NG NG NG NC NG NC NE|

AMOUNT

660.
660.
660.
660.
660.
660.
660.
660.
5,280.

TALLY

PAGE
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08/30/2019

HAMM

LAST

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
EMPLOYEES WITH SUPPLEMENTS FOR FY20

PROGRAM:

SUPPLEMENT CENTER:

FIRST

JuUDY

EMP ID

100505210

ZJBSUP4 - REPORT #10

9060 ESE DEPARTMENT

ID PT

01 06

SUPPLEMENT

SP058 A BODILY FLUID 5 PCT

AMOUNT

836.75
836.75

1877,357.79

TALLY

909

PAGE
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